
 

 

DO NOT SCALE
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TO ENSURE ACCURACY

ALWAYS USE DIMENSIONS
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CAT. NO. AMR205
NORTH AMERICAN AMR SERIES PATCH LOCK

Door Corner  Housed Patch Lock
for Door Jamb Mounting
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CENTER LINE OF PATCH LOCK

Ø3/4"
 [Ø19mm]

1 5/16"
 [33mm]

1 11/16"
 [43mm]

3 9/16"
 [90mm]4 5/16"

 [110mm]

1 5/16"
 [33mm] 1 13/32"

 [36mm]
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3/8"
[10mm]

3/8"
 [10mm]

Ø3/4"
 [Ø19mm]

3 1/16"
 [78mm]

 


